Schedule Date: Tuesday, January 27, 2026
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AFN|prime Pacific AFEN|news AFEN|xtra

Chopped (): Viewer's
Vengeance

Entertainment Tonight ()

America's Court with
Judge Ross ()

American Idol ():
Auditions (Pt. 1)

Ridley (): The Peaceful
Garden, Part 1

It's Florida, Man ():
Moonshine

It's Florida, Man ():
Crushed

Boardwalk Empire ():
New York Sour

Mr. Robot ():
eps2.6_succ3ss0r.p12

La Brea (): The Cave

FBI: International ():

Veritas Fidelis

Deed

911 (): Panic

Start AEN|sports AFEN|prime Atlantic
Time
00:00 NBA on Peacock: (): GMA3 ()
Orlando Magic @
Cleveland Cavaliers
00:30
01:00 Justice For the People
with Judge Milian ()
01:30 Equal Justice with Eboni
K. Williams ()
02:00 America's Court with
Judge Ross ()
02:30 NBA: (): Los Angeles Daily Flash ()
Lakers @ Chicago
Bulls
03:00 NBC News Daily ()
03:30
04:00 The Young and the
Restless ()
04:30
05:00  NBA: (): Memphis General Hospital ()
Grizzlies @ Houston
Rockets
05:30
06:00 Days of Our Lives ()
07:00 The Bold & The Beautiful
07:01
07:30 NBA on Peacock: (): We the People with Judge
Golden State Warriors Lauren Lake ()
@ Minnesota
Timberwolves
08:00 Wheel of Fortune ()
08:30 Jeopardy! ()
09:00 Daily Flash ()
09:30 Family Feud ()
10:00 TGL: (): The Bay Golf Human Footprint (): Man's Fire Country (): No Good
Club vs. Boston Best Friend
Common Golf
10:35
11:00 FBI (): Captured
12:00 NBA Today () Watson (): Never Been

CRISPR'd

Psych (): Six Feet Under

the Sea

Wheel of Fortune () The Beat with Ari Melber 2026 Australian Open: ():

(MS NOW) () Quarterfinals
Jeopardy! ()
Daily Flash () America This Morning
(ABC) (): Live
Family Feud () Nightline (ABC) ()
Human Footprint (): Jesse Watters Primetime
Man's Best Friend (FNC) ()
FBI (): Captured The Rachel Maddow
Show (MS NOW) ()
Watson (): Never Been WWE RAW ()

Today Show (NBC) ():
CRISPR'd Live

The Tonight Show
Starring Jimmy Fallon ()

The Late Show with
Stephen Colbert ()

America's Newsroom
(FNC) (): Live

Jimmy Kimmel Live! () CBS Mornings (): Live NHL: (): New York
Islanders @ Philadelphia

Flyers

Late Night with Seth
Meyers ()

Gutfeld! () Inside Politics (CNN) ():  The Pat McAfee Show ()
Live

The Daily Show () America Reports (FNC)

(): Live

Comics Unleashed with
Byron Allen ()

The Tonight Show
Starring Jimmy Fallon ()

Katy Tur Reports (MS
NOW) (): Live

SportsCenter ()

Inside Politics (CNN) ()  The Story (FNC) (): Live First Take ()

Pentagon Channel

Updated as of: Tuesday, January 27, 2026

AFN|family

Hank Zipzer: The World's
Greatest Underachiever
(): Haunted Hank

The Next Step ():
Tomorrow

Malory Towers (): The
Dress

ZOMBIES: The Re-
Animated Series ():
When Bucky Met
Barky/The More, The
Burier

Ugliest House in America
(): Great Plains, Greater
Ugly
Ugliest House in America
(): The Miswest Brings
the Ugly

9-1-1: Nashville (): Pilot

Real Housewives of Salt
Lake City (): Greek for
the Week

Sister Wives (): We Used
to Be Lovers

Caught In the Act:
Unfaithful (): My Dream
House

Match Me Abroad (): Too
Hot to Handle

90 Day: The Last Resort
(): The Last Judgment

90 Day: The Last Resort
(): The Last Insult

The Voice (): The Blind
Auditions, Part 4

Real Housewives of Salt
Lake City (): Greek for
the Week

Blue's Clues (): Joe's
Surprise Party

AFN|movie

AFN|prime Freedom

Honeymoon for One ():
Prod Year 2011

Access ()

Downton Abbey (): Prod
Year 2019

Downton Abbey: A New
Era (): Prod Year 2022

ES.TV ()

Magic Mike's Last Dance
(): Prod Year 2023

Girls Trip (): Prod Year
2017

Honeymoon for One ():
Prod Year 2011

The Young and the
Restless ()

General Hospital ()

Days of Our Lives ()

The Bold & The Beautiful ()

We the People with Judge
Lauren Lake ()

Wheel of Fortune ()

Jeopardy! ()

Daily Flash ()

Family Feud ()

Human Footprint (): Man's
Best Friend

FBI (): Captured

Watson (): Never Been
CRISPR'd

The Tonight Show Starring
Jimmy Fallon ()

The Late Show with
Stephen Colbert ()

Jimmy Kimmel Live! ()

Late Night with Seth
Meyers ()

Start
Time

00:00

00:30

01:00

01:30

02:00

02:30

03:00

03:30

04:00

04:30

05:00

05:30

06:00

07:00

07:01

07:30

08:00

08:30
09:00

09:30

10:00

10:35

11:00

12:00



12:30

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:35

14:45

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17.00

17:15

17:29

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:30

18:35

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:15

20:30

NFL Live () The Tonight Show

Starring Jimmy Fallon ()

The Late Show with
Stephen Colbert ()

SportsCenter ()

Pardon the Interruption

SportsCenter () Jimmy Kimmel Live! ()

MLB Network Special: Late Night with Seth
(): WBC 2009 Recap Meyers ()
NBA on NBC: (): Gutfeld! ()

Milwaukee Bucks @
Philadelphia 76ers

The Daily Show ()

Comics Unleashed with
Byron Allen ()

The Tonight Show
Starring Jimmy Fallon ()

NBA on NBC: (): LA ABC World News Tonight
Clippers @ Utah Jazz 0

PBS NewsHour ()

Blue Bloods (): Nothing

Sacred

Chicago PD (): Closer

Chicago Med (): Does

One Door Close and
Another One Open?

Continuum (): Wasting

Time

Tamron Hall ()

The Best Thing | Ever Ate
)

Burgers, Brew & 'Que ()

Castle Impossible (): A
Fairytale Mending: The

Enchanted Castle
Workshop

The Drew Barrymore
Show ()

The Drew Barrymore
Show ()
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Good Morning America () Deadline: White House

The View ()

GMA3 ()

Justice For the People
with Judge Milian ()

Equal Justice with Eboni

K. Williams ()

America's Court with
Judge Ross ()

Daily Flash ()

NBC News Daily ()

The Young and the
Restless ()

(MS NOW) (): Live

Five, The (FNC) (): Live First Draft ()

Defense News Weekly () MLB Tonight ()

NBC Nightly News ():

Live
ABC World News Tonight  College Basketball: ():
(): Live Nebraska @ Michigan

CBS Evening News ()

The Situation Room with
Wolf Blitzer ()

The Ingraham Angle

(FNC) () Quarterfinals

The Lead with Jake
Tapper (CNN) ()

Special Report with Bret
Baier (FNC) ()

2026 Australian Open: ():

Blue's Clues (): I'm So
Happy
Dino Ranch (): Clover's
Tiny Problem

Dino Ranch (): Tango's
BFF

Dino Ranch (): Home on
the Range

Dino Ranch (): Miguel's
Compy Conundrum

Talking Tom & Friends ():
Poker Face

Talking Tom & Friends ():

Museum Madness

Talking Tom & Friends ():
Embarrassing Memories

Talking Tom & Friends ():
A Secret Worth Keeping
Part 1

Sesame Street ()

Builder Brothers' Dream
Factory (): Trainspiration
|/ Disappearing Pigeons

It's Pony (): Gerry's Tour

The Bigfoots (): The
Search for the Golden
Watermelon

The Bigfoots (): Find the
Rubber Ball

The Bigfoots (): Papatuk
the Dancing King

The Bigfoots (): | Want
My Own House

Spidey and His Amazing

Friends (): The Friendly

Neighborhood / Flight of
the Butterflies

Spidey and His Amazing
Friends (): Ock's Obey
Ray; Lemur at Large

The Lion Guard (): Battle
for the Pride Lands --
Part |

The Lion Guard (): Battle
for the Pride Lands --
Part Il

The Scavengers ():
Episode 5

The Scavengers ():
Episode 6

The Scavengers ():
Episode 7

Victoria & Abdul (): Prod
Year 2017

Access ()

Waitress (): Prod Year
2007

Downton Abbey (): Prod
Year 2019

Downton Abbey: A New
Era (): Prod Year 2022

Gutfeld! ()

The Daily Show ()

Comics Unleashed with
Byron Allen ()

The Tonight Show Starring
Jimmy Fallon ()

Inside Politics (CNN) ()

Good Morning America ()

The View ()

GMA3 ()

12:30

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:35

14:45

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:.00

17:15

17:29

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:30

18:35

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:15

20:30



20:45

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:15

22:30

22:45

23:00

23:30

23:45

Today With Jenna & General Hospital ()
Sheinelle ()
CBS Evening News ()
SportsCenter () NBC Nightly News () Wheel of Fortune () Days of Our Lives ()
ABC World News Tonight Jeopardy! ()
0
SportsCenter () The View () The Kelly Clarkson Show The Bold & The Beautiful
0

We the People with
Judge Lauren Lake ()

my;\F|

ABMEAICAN HMGES NETRUAN DVLNE

Anderson Cooper 360
(CNN)

Hannity (FNC) ()

Erin Burnett Outfront
(CNN)

WWE NXT: ()

The Scavengers ():

Episode 8
Sesame Street (): Justice For the People with
Episode 24 Judge Milian ()
Equal Justice with Eboni K.
Williams ()
Total DramaRama (): America's Court with Judge
WaterHose-Five Ross ()
Total DramaRama ():
Cody the Barbarian
Total DramaRama (): Daily Flash ()
Judgement Bidet
Total DramaRama ():
Dial B for Birder
The Barbarian and the  Victoria & Abdul (): Prod NBC News Daily ()
Troll (): Season of the Year 2017
Witch

The Davincibles ():
Chopping Doom

The Davincibles ():
Volcano No-No

20:45

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:15

22:30

22:45

23:00

23:30

23:45



